
ΛΙΣΤΑ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΩΝ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΙΩΝ ΑΡΩΜΑΤΩΝ 

BRAND ΑΡΩΜΑΤΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 

 ANAIS ANAIS  CACHAREL 

 HYPNOTIC POISON  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 BEATIFUL  ESTEE LAUDER 

 INFUSION D’IRIS  PRADA 

 CHANEL NO5  CHANEL 

 WOMANITY  CHOLE 

 LOVE  BEVERLY HILLS 

 212  CAROLINA HERRERA 

 GIORGIO  CHANEL 

 COCO NOIR  CHANEL 

 NUIT  BOSS 

 L’AIR DU TEMPS  NINA RICCI 

 OPIUM  Y.S.L 

 L’EAU DE MERVEILE  HERMES 

 MANIFESTO  Y.S.L 

 ETERNITY  CALVIN  KLEIN 

 FAN DI FENDI  FENDI 

 YSATIS  GIVENCHY 

 JASMINENOIR  BULGARI 

 MIDNIGHT ROSE  LANCOME 

 GUILTY  GUCCI 

 R.CAVALI  R.CAVALI 

 LA VIE EST BELLE  LANCOME 

 POTION  DSQUARED 

 ELIXIR  CLINIQUE 

 AMARIGE  GIVENCHY 

 JIMMY   TSOO  JIMMY TSOO 

 BOBY  BURBERRY 

 BLACK XS  PACO RABBANNE 

 MIYAKE  MIYAKE 

 CANDY  PRADA 

 FEMME  D&G 

 POEME  LANCOME 

 D&G  D&G 

 PREMIERE  GUCCI 

 ANGEL  TIERRY MUGLER 

 ELIXIR  NINA RICCI 

 DALIA  NOIR  GIVENCHIY 

 NOA  CACHAREL 

 RUSH  GUCCI 

 J’ADORE  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 LIGHT  BLUE  D&G 

 ARMANI SI  ARMANI 

 ADDICT  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 CHANCE  CHANEL 

 DAISY  MARC   JACOBS 

 BEYOND PARADISE  ESTEE LAUDER 

 PURE POISON  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 WEEKEND  BURBERRY 

 ALLIEN  TIERRY MUGLER 

 EUPHORIA  CALVIN KLEIN 



 HYPNOSE  LANCOME 

 GAULTIER 2    JEAN PAUL GAULTIER 

 ARMANI BLACK CODE  ARMANI 

 LOLITA  LOLITA  LEMPICKA 

 NINA  NINA RICCI 

 BE DELICIOUS  DKNY 

 LONDON  BURBERRY 

 THE ONE  D & G 

 THE ONE & DESIRE  D & G 

 MIDNIGHT POISON  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 DIAMONDS  ARMANI 

 CHERIE  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 BRIGHT CRYSTAL  VERSACE 

 BLACH ORCHIDE  TOM FORD 

 MADEMOISELLE COCO  CHANEL 

 THE BEAT  BURBERRY 

 GUCCI BY GUCCI  GUCCI 

 NARSICO RODRIQUEZ  RODRIQUEZ 

 ESCADA S  ESCADA 

 RICCI RICCI  NINA RICCI 

 LADY MILLION  PACO RABANNE 

 MAGNETISM  ESCADA 

 BELLE D’OPIUM  Y.S.L 

 FLOWER  KENZO 

 

ΛΙΣΤΑ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΩΝ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΩΝ ΑΡΩΜΑΤΩΝ 

BRAND ΑΡΩΜΑΤΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 

 JACOMO  JACOMO 

 ARMANI  ARMANI 

 INVICTUS  PACO RABANNE 

 TERRE  HERMES 

 EROS  VERSACE 

 212  CAROLINA HERRERA 

 MIYAKE  MIYAKE 

 FAHRENHEIT  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 POTION  DSQUARED 

 DRAKAR  NOIR  GUY LAROCHE 

 LONDON  BURBERRY 

 KOUROS  Y.S.L 

 CK ONE  CALVIN  KLEIN 

 WEEKEWD    BURBERRY 

 FIERCE  ABERCROMBIE & FITCH 

 FAN DI FENDI  FENDI 

 COOL WATER  DAVIDOFF 

 ORANGE  BOSS 

 ANGEL  THIERRY MUGLER 

 ENCOUNTER  CALCIN KLEIN 



 KENZO  KENZO 

 GUILTY  GUCCI 

 ETERNITY  CALVIN CLEIN 

 KOKORICO  JEAN PAUL  GAULTIER 

 INFUSION D’IRIS  PRADA 

 HAVANA  ARAMIS 

 BOSS  HUBO BOSS 

 CK BE  CALVIN CLEIN 

 D&G  D&G 

 LE MALE  JEAN PAUL  GAULTIER 

 BULGARI BLUE  BULGARI 

 BULGARI BLACK  BULGARI 

 BLACK XS  PACO RABANNE 

 ARMANI CODE  ARMANI 

 HOMME  CHRISTIAN DIOR 

 ENERGISE  HUGO BOSS 

 EUPHORIA  CALVIN CLEIN 

 LIGHT BLUE  D&G 

 HYPNOSE  LANCOME 

 THE ONE  D&G 

 DIAMONDS  ARMANI 

 MILLION  PACO RABANNE 

 GUCCI 2                          GUCCI 

 HOT WATER  DAVIDOFF 

 MAGNETISM  ESCADA 

 BLEU CHANEL  CHANEL 

 MALE TERRIBLE  GAULTIER 

 

 

 

 


